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Min Green 1 *

Extension 1 *

Max Green 1 *

Yellow Clearance

Red Clearance

W alk 1 *

Don't W alk 1

Seconds Per Actuation *

Max Variable Initial *

Time Before Reduction *

Time To Reduce *

Minimum Gap

Recall Mode

Vehicle Call Memory

Dual Entry
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42

14

6.0

90

7

2.0

25

14

6.0

90

MIN RECALL

YELLOW

3.4

30

15

34

2.5

3.4

30

15

34

2.5

2.0 2.0 2.0

SCALE

0

N

50

1"=50'

61, 62

Division 9    Forsyth County   
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Controller & Cabinet

Signal Pole with Guy

With Push Button & Sign

Signal Pole with Sidewalk Guy

Inductive Loop Detector

Traffic Signal Head

Pedestrian Signal Head

2-in Underground Conduit

LEGEND
PROPOSED EXISTING

Sign

Modified Signal Head N/A

Junction Box

N/A Right of Way

N/A Guardrail

A ANo U-Turn Sign  (R3-4)
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PHASING DIAGRAM

PEDESTRIAN MOVEMENT

UNSIGNALIZED MOVEMENT

UNDETECTED MOVEMENT (OVERLAP)

DETECTED MOVEMENT

PHASING DIAGRAM DETECTION LEGEND

04

B BNo U-Turn/No Left Turn Sign (R3-18)

 Green for all other phases should not belower than 4 seconds.

 Extension times for phases 2 and 6 lower than what is shown.  Min

* These values may be field adjusted.  Do not adjust Min Green and

Sig. 5.0

       Controller Asset #: 0522.

       Master Asset #: 10928,

7.  Closed loop system data: 

    supersede these values.

    signal system timing values

    operation only.  Coordinated

    chart are for free-run

6.  Maximum times shown in timing

    file for future use.

    to include an Auxiliary Output

5.  The cabinet should be designed

    vehicles turning right on red.

    to obstruct sight distance of

4.  Locate new cabinet so as not

    presence mode.

3.  Set all detector units to

    the Engineer.

    unless otherwise directed by

    night flashing operation

2.  Do not program signal for late

    Structures" dated January 2012.

    Specifications for Roads and

    2012 and "Standard

    Drawings NCDOT" dated January

1.  Refer to "Roadway Standard

Master Controller & CabinetM M

 

 

   
64' LT +/-
Sta. 34+76 -Y1- +/-
Std. Case No.: S30L1
Metal Pole #13

    
62' LT +/-
Sta. 36+37 -Y1- +/-
Std. Case No.: S30L1
Metal Pole #14

   
37' RT +/-
Sta. 36+37 -Y1- +/-
Std. Case No.: S30L1
Metal Pole #15

US 311 (New Walkertown Road) CLS

    Fully Actuated   

       2 Phase       

21

22

61

62

4142

  
35' RT +/-
Sta. 34+74 -Y1- +/-
Std. Case No.: S30L1
Metal Pole #16

Metal Strain Pole
existing

existing

US 311 (New Walkertown Road)

55 MPH   -1% Grade

US 311 (New Walkertown Road)

55 MPH   0% Grade
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Tubular Marker

No Right Turn Sign  (R3-1) CC

N/A
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